
KAUPPA ESIMERKKI Oy 
Matti & Maija Puoti 

Kuntakatu 100, 12345 Kaupunki
P. 010 12 34567

Y-tunnus: 1234567-8 
6.2.2026 16:04:38

Kuitti: 12345 Kassa: 3 
Asiakas: kanta-asiakas

Kortti: 1234

3.08
1.75

31.38
36.21
40.00

Tuotemerkki mehu 1 l app  
Tuote tee 20ps vihr persik-pa 
Make up luomivärit 2 x 15,69    
YHTEENSÄ
KÄTEINEN
TAKAISIN    3.79-

       VEROTON      VERO       VEROLLINEN
        0.57  4.83

ALV 
2  13.50 %      
YHTEENSÄ     

4.26    
4.26
25.00
25.00

        0.57 4.83
        6.38 31.383 25.50 %  

YHTEENSÄ        6.38 31.38

KIITOS KÄYNNISTÄ
TERVETULOA UUDELLEEN!

Myyjä: Risto
Auki: ma-pe 7-21, la 7-18, su 12-18 

mattimaijapuoti.fi




